Saturday September 19"

Blue Room

Montessori Seminar 9:30-11am

Tuesday September 22nd
October 5t — 10"
Monday October 19%
Friday October 30"
Thursday November 12

Saturday November 21
December

January 18t -23™

Friday January 29"
Saturday February 27"

Tuesday March 8"
Saturday April 16th
Tuesday May 3™
Saturday May 14
May 23" -27t"

Saturday June 4t

Picture Day
Fall Conferences
Pumpkin Carving 6:30-7:30pm
Halloween Parade 11am
Parent Discussion Group 5-6pm
Reading Aloud
Book Fair at Barnes & Noble
Grandparents Month Plan a visit
and “tell us your story”
Winter Conferences- Personal
Development Reports
Snow Ball 7-9pm
Parent Discussion Group 9:30-11
Fostering Independence/
Montessori in the Home
Story Night 7-8pm
Discover America Fair
Teacher Appreciation Day
Garden Planting 10am-Noon
Student Activity Reports
Distributed- Parent Conference
Upon Request
Graduation and Family Night at
Pirate’s Cove 5pm (Grads)
6pm (Family Night)

Check your email and signs posted for more info, field trips, and other

exciting events!




